Max Min
0204 1,40 1,20
0204
DRW: Jason
Non-Combustribility
APPD: Schumi
MATL:
FINISH

5% / 10% /
20%
Ordering Code
Power
B
Schumi
0204
Sheet No. 2 from 4
Customer:
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Range Specification Value
150VX23036
1,0 Ohm ~
2,2K Ohm
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE 10.04.2009Mason DATE
Anti Surge Melf Resistor
Size 0204
Part No.: X23036
3=  +/- 500ppm
4=  +/-
1000ppm
Packing
Code
Tolerance
Code
ROHS
TR30= Tape
Reel 3000PCS
BU05= Bulk
Ware 500PCS
Ordering
Power Code
Ordering Informations
Serie Range Code T.C.R  Code
TR30B 1 M
M=  Tol. +/-
20%
Anti Surge Melf Resistor
Size 0204
Part No.: X23036
EDCON-COMPONENTS
X23036
B=  0,25W J=  Tol. +/-5%
R=  ROHS
Conform
102 R
N= NON
ROHS
102=  1,0K
Resistance
Range look
table
1=  +/- 100ppm
K=  Tol. +/-
10%
2=  +/- 200ppm
10.04.2009DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Mason DATE
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
FINISH Jamy Sheet No. APPD: Schumi
DATE 10.04.2009
Customer:
4 from 4
Part No.: X23036
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
Anti Surge Melf Resistor
Size 0204